
 

Jaipuria Institute of Management, Lucknow 

PGDM/ PGDM (FS) / PGDM (RM) 

Academic Calendar: Session 2018-19 

BATCH 2018-20 

   

TRIMESTER-I 
 

25.06.2018 to 

07.07.2018 
REGISTRATION, INDUCTION AND ORIENTATION 

 

  

09.07.2018 to 

11.08.2018  
PRE MID-TERM CLASSES 

Other events/activities: 

14.07.2018 (Saturday) — Fresher’s Party 

16-20 July   - Formation of Student Excellence Council 

28.07.2018 (Saturday)  - Mid Com Awards Competition Phase-I  

30.07.2018 (Monday)-  Oath-taking ceremony of SEC 

04.08.2018 (Saturday) - Mid Com Awards Competition Phase-II 

 

  

13.08.2018 to 

18.08.2018 

 

MID-TERM EXAMINATIONS 

 15.08.2018 - Independence Day  

  

  

20.08.2018 to 

30.09.2018 
POST MID-TERM CLASSES 

Other events/activities: 

22.08 .2018 (Wednesday)  – Eid –Ul – Zuha (Holiday)  

25.08.2018 (Saturday) – IT/Operations Conclave 

03.09.2018 (Monday)  – Janamasthmi (Holiday) 

05.09.2018 (Wednesday) — Literati   

06.09.2018 (Thursday)— Showing of Mid-term Answer sheets of Trim-I 

08.09.2018 (Saturday) — Founder’s Day Celebrations  

 

  

01.10.2018 to 

06.10.2018 
END-TERM EXAMINATIONS 

02.10.2018 - Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday) 
 

 

 

  



TRIMESTER-II  

08.10.2018 to 

25.11.2018 
PRE MID-TERM CLASSES 

Other events/activities: 

12.10.2018 (Friday) – IDP (Second Half) 

13.10.2018 (Saturday) - IDP 

19.10.2018(Friday) - Dussehra (Holiday) 

27 - 30.10. 2018 ( Sat-Tue)  - Ojas  

26.10.2018 (Friday) - Showing of End-term answer sheets of Trim-I 

02.11.2018 (Friday) -Declaration of Trimester-I results 

07-10.11.2018 – Diwali Holidays 

14.11.2018 (Wednesday) - Business Communication Conclave (Second Half) 

15-18.11.2018 - Industrial Tour & Rural Immersion 

 

  

26.11.2018 to 

28.11.2018 
MID-TERM EXAMINATIONS 

  

 

29.11.2018 to 

05.01.2019 

 

POST MID-TERM CLASSES 

Other events/activities: 

08.12.2018 (Saturday) - Marketing Conclave 

12.12.2018 (Wednesday) – Retail Day- Second Half 

18.12.2018 (Tuesday) -Showing of Mid-term answer sheets of Trim-II 

22.12.2018 (Saturday ) - Face Off  

24.12.2018 (Monday) - Lucknow Annual Alumni Meet (Samayantar) 

25.12.2018 (Tuesday ) - Christmas (Holiday) 

01.01.2019 (Tuesday)  - New Year’s Day (Holiday) 
  

07.01.2019 to 

12.01.2019 
END-TERM EXAMINATIONS 

  
 

 

 

  



TRIMESTER-III  

 

13.01.2019 to 

16.01.2019 

 

17.01.2019 to 

26.02.2019 

TERM BREAK 

 

 

PRE MID-TERM CLASSES 

Other events/activities: 

18.01.2019 (Friday)  AMCAT (Second Half) 

19.01.2019 (Saturday)  AMCAT ( Full Day) 

24.01.2019 (Thursday) Financial Services Day (Second Half)  

26.01.2019 (Saturday)  —  Republic Day Celebrations 

01.02.2019 (Friday) — Showing of End-term answer sheets of Trim-II 

02-03.02.2019 (Sat-Sun) – IIC 2019 

09 – 10.02.2019 (Sat – Sun)  – Inquest- Research  

08.02.2019 (Friday) — Declaration of Trimester-II results 

14.02.2019  (Thursday ) –  Fankaar (Second Half) 

20-22.02.2019 (Wed-Fri) — E-Week (Second Half) 

23.02.2019 (Saturday)  — E-Summit (Full Day) 

 

  

27.02.2019 to 

02.03.2019 
MID-TERM EXAMINATIONS 

  

04.03.2019 

 

05.03.2019 to 

13.04.2019 

Monday – Mahashivratri (Holiday) 

 

POST MID-TERM CLASSES 

Other events/activities: 

12.03.2019 (Tuesday) -  In Synq (Second half)  

16.03.2019 (Saturday )  – Finance Workshop  

20.03.2019  (Wednesday)— Showing of Mid-term answer sheets of Trim-III 

21.03.2019 ( Thursday )  — Holi (Holiday) 

28-30.03.2019 (Thu –Sat)  – Simulation Workshop  

  

 

15.04.2019 to 

18.04.2019 

 

 

END-TERM EXAMINATIONS 

 

 

YEAR-END ACTIVITIES 

 

22.04.2019 to 22.06.2019 Summer Internship 

08.05.2019 -Wednesday Showing of End-term answer sheets of Trim-III 

15.05.2019 - Wednesday Declaration of Trimester-III Results 
 

01.07.2019 Registration for Trimester-IV 
 


